

Z

ITEM NO.67

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9470/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 17/01/2012 in CMWP No.44242/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GOVIND LAL SRIVASTAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to appear and
argue in person and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing petitioner-in-person the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to appear and argue in person is granted.
Issue notice, returnable on 4th February, 2013.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU SATIJA)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|